USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Index - Section 36
 ITEM  PAGES
Bulletin 3060
Product Numbering System - Series 3060 .................................................................. 1
Typical Architects / Engineers Specifi cations .............................................................. 2
Standard Materials of Construction - Series 3060 ....................................................... 3

Bulletin 3060
7/07
Product Numbering System - 3060 Series
The Product Numbering System used, consists of 12 digits, and the following is a description of that system:
     0000  -   0000    0    0    0     0
                  1 thru 4      5 thru 8     9    10    11   12
Digits 1 thru 4 describes the pump fi gure number.
1 thru 4 Descript ion
3062
3065
3066
Smallest of the Section 36 ANSI Pumps
Medium size Section 36 ANSI Pumps
Large size and high speed Section 36 ANSI Pumps
Digits 5 thru 8 describes the Pump Code (as shown on pump curve & price page).
5 thru 8 Descript ion 5 thru 8 Descript ion
0925
1825
0945
1845
2235
1055
1855
2255
AA 1-1/2 x 1 x 6
AB 3 x 1-1/2 x 6
AA 1-1/2 x 1 x 8
AB 3 x 1-1/2 x 8
A10 3 x 2 x 7-1/4
A05 2 x 1 x 9-1/2
A50 3 x 1-1/2 x 9-1/2
A60 3 x 2 x 9-1/2
3155
1865
2265
3165
4265
1866
2266
4274
A70 4 x 3 x 9-1/2
A20 3 x 1-1/2 x 12
A30 3 x 2 x 12
A40 4 x 3 x 12
A80 6 x 4 x 12
A20 3 x 1-1/2 x 12B
A30 3 x 2 x 12B
A80-15 6 x 4 x 15
Digit 9 describes the cast materials of the pump.
Digit 9 Description Digit  9 Description
1
2
3
4
5
Cast Iron
Bronze Fitted
#8 All Bronze
Ductile Iron
Carbon Steel
6
7
8
9
316 Stainless Steel
Alloy 20 (also called C-20 for Carpenter 20 SS)
GA-50